Position

Court Executive Officer

Superior Court Commissioner

Family Law Facilitator

Chief Information Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Deputy Court Executive Officer

Court Counsel

Deputy Court Executive Officer

Court Counsel

Senior Technology Analyst

Court Reporter

Senior Technology Analyst

Court Reporter

Family Court Program Spec

Human Resources Analyst

Court Division Supervisor

Court Reporter

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Department

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Total Wages

$209,978

$168,434

$147,120

$131,491

$124,043

$116,761

$112,017

$108,285

$106,954

$105,322

$96,325

$95,412

$93,221

$88,482

$86,429

$85,337

$84,260

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,790

$42,172

$44,887

$41,697

$35.418

$37,905

$40,706

$37,904

$24,797

$33,590

$37,420

$37,052

$32,069

$22,672

$33,313

$11,705

$31,280



Court Reporter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Division Supervisor

Court Systems Technician

Court Division Supervisor

Court Administrative Assistant

Court Division Specialist

Court Division Specialist

Court Division Specialist

Court Division Specialist

Senior Legal Process Clerk

Court Division Supervisor

Court Division Supervisor

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

$82,582

$77,358

$77,252

$74,967

$73,456

$72,462

$67,753

$65,950

$65,180

$65,047

$63,069

$63,020

$62,851

$62,773

$62,620

$62,073

$61,743

$61,693

$38,338

$32,141

$35,081

$29,494

$21,561

$34,702

$37,299

$19,253

$33,468

$28,117

$28,116

$27,699

$33,060

$33,025

$33,076

$27,655

$32,799

$18,791



Senior Legal Process Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Court Accounting Technician

Court Reporter

Court Systems Technician

Senior Legal Process Clerk

Court Accounting Technician

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Senior Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

$61,553

$61,197

$60,965

$60,931

$60,339

$59,810

$59,275

$58,847

$55,632

$53,527

$53,475

$53,475

$53,347

$53,040

$52,993

$52,465

$52,205

$50,907

$33,006

$36,029

$32,984

$29,822

$9,008

$32,536

$30,833

$20,462

$32,006

$31,791

$17,573

$31.861

$26,510

$26,461

$17,646

$17,516

$31,861

$31.861



Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Supervising Family Mediator

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Family Mediator

Family Mediator

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Associate Legal Process Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Senior Courtroom Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

$49,381

$48,788

$48,483

$47,581

$46,604

$43,374

$42,706

$41,941

$41,258

$35,771

$34,049

$28,736

$26,700

$25,256

$24,573

$22,904

$18,991

$18,918

$31,247

$15,244

$29,543

$16,085

$16,693

$18,780

$23,743

$15,826

$12,916

$20,917

$5,859

$21,343

$19,017

$8,764

$18,086

$0

$0

$17,391



Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Legal Process Clerk

Court Staff Counsel

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Napa County Superior Court

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

Superior Ct Of Ca-Co
Of Napa

$16,486

$12,416

$10,552

$5,926

$3,112

$0

$3,613

$6,195

$4,060

$0



