Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Executive Officer		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$209,978	\$56,790
Superior Court Commissioner		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$168,434	\$42,172
Family Law Facilitator		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$147,120	\$44,887
Chief Information Officer		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$131,491	\$41,697
Chief Financial Officer		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$124,043	\$35,418
Deputy Court Executive Officer		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$116,761	\$37,905
Court Counsel		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$112,017	\$40,706
Deputy Court Executive Officer		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$108,285	\$37,904
Court Counsel		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$106,954	\$24,797
Senior Technology Analyst		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$105,322	\$33,590
Court Reporter		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$96,325	\$37,420
Senior Technology Analyst		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$95,412	\$37,052
Court Reporter		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$93,221	\$32,069
Family Court Program Spec		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$88,482	\$22,672
Human Resources Analyst		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$86,429	\$33,313
Court Division Supervisor		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$85,337	\$11,705
Court Reporter		Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$84,260	\$31,280

Court Reporter	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$82,582	\$38,338
Court Interpreter	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$77,358	\$32,141
Court Interpreter	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$77,252	\$35,081
Court Division Supervisor	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$74,967	\$29,494
Court Systems Technician	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$73,456	\$21,561
Court Division Supervisor	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$72,462	\$34,702
Court Administrative Assistant	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$67,753	\$37,299
Court Division Specialist	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$65,950	\$19,253
Court Division Specialist	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$65,180	\$33,468
Court Division Specialist	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$65,047	\$28,117
Court Division Specialist	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$63,069	\$28,116
Senior Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$63,020	\$27,699
Court Division Supervisor	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$62,851	\$33,060
Court Division Supervisor	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$62,773	\$33,025
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$62,620	\$33,076
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$62,073	\$27,655
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$61,743	\$32,799
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$61,693	\$18,791

Senior Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$61,553	\$33,006
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$61,197	\$36,029
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$60,965	\$32,984
Court Accounting Technician	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$60,931	\$29,822
Court Reporter	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$60,339	\$9,008
Court Systems Technician	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$59,810	\$32,536
Senior Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$59,275	\$30,833
Court Accounting Technician	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$58,847	\$20,462
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$55,632	\$32,006
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$53,527	\$31,791
Senior Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$53,475	\$17,573
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$53,475	\$31,861
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$53,347	\$26,510
Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$53,040	\$26,461
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$52,993	\$17,646
Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$52,465	\$17,516
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$52,205	\$31,861
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$50,907	\$31,861

Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$49,381	\$31,247
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$48,788	\$15,244
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$48,483	\$29,543
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$47,581	\$16,085
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$46,604	\$16,693
Supervising Family Mediator	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$43,374	\$18,780
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$42,706	\$23,743
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$41,941	\$15,826
Family Mediator	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$41,258	\$12,916
Family Mediator	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$35,771	\$20,917
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$34,049	\$5,859
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$28,736	\$21,343
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$26,700	\$19,017
Associate Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$25,256	\$8,764
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$24,573	\$18,086
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$22,904	\$0
Senior Courtroom Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$18,991	\$0
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$18,918	\$17,391

Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$16,486	\$0
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$12,416	\$3,613
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$10,552	\$6,195
Legal Process Clerk	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$5,926	\$4,060
Court Staff Counsel	Napa County Superior Court	Superior Ct Of Ca-Co Of Napa	\$3,112	\$0